0 N OO 0o A W DN =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Bartler Michat
Radomski Bolestaw
Wieczorek Michat
Markiewicz Jerzy
Figiel Krzysztof
Besedin Edward
Skalik Marcin
Chrzaszcz Zbigniew
Norevik Kurt
Darocha Janusz
Skalik Joanna
Gornik Marcin
Repec¢ Radostaw
Wieczorek Kamil
Wieczorek Marcin
Gurtler Rafat
Skretowicz Krzysztof
Graczewski Szymon
Chrzaszcz Marcin
Konowalski Krzysztof
Wieczorek Krzysztof
Kobus Jan

Wojtych Rafat
Bednarz Andrzej

Bal Karol

Szagdaj Dominika
Miller Michat
Badera Jakub
Kachaniak Marek
Dagbrowski Dominik
Masalski Marek
Rybski Andrzej
Dabrowski Marcin
Napierkowski Daniel
Brodziak Mateusz
Franczak Konrad

55 Lot Potudniowo-Zachodniej Polski im. Franciszka Zwirki

Sabina Hawrytko

Krakéw 2017
Official results - Landing Trophy

Stalowa Wola
Torun

Krakow
Krakow
Rzeszow/PRz
Russia
Czestochowa
Wroctaw
Norway
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Krakow
Krakow
Krakow
Warszawa
Czestochowa
Torun
Wroctaw
Poznan
Krakow
Piotrkow Tryb.
Krakow
Piotrkow Tryb.
Rzeszow/Chetm
Nadwisl./Chetm
Poznan
Nadwisl./Chetm
Rzeszow
Nadwislanski
Warszawa
Poznan
Krakow
Zamosc¢/Chetm
Rzeszo6w/PRz
Krakow

Championship
director

C-152
C-152
C-152
C-152
C-152
C-172
C-152
C-152
C-152
C-152
C-152
C-152
C-152
C-152
C-152
C-152
3 Xtri
C-152
C-152
C-152
C-152
C-152
C-152
C-152
C-152
C-152
C-152
C-152
C-152
3XTrim
3xTtim
C-152
C-152
C-152
C-152
C-152

SP-KAD
SP-AKP
SP-KWW
SP-KOK
SP-KSY
ES-ECH
SP-AKO
SP-KCH
SP-RBB
SP-AKP
SP-FzZY
SP-FzZY
SP-RBB
SP-KWW
SP-AKP
SP-KSY
SP-YUD
SP-KSY
SP-AKO
SP-KIO
SP-KWW
SP-KCI
SP-RBB
SP-KCI
SP-GKZ
SP-GRM
SP-KIO
SP-GKZ
SP-AKO
SP-YUD
SP-YUD
SP-KIO
SP-KOK
SP-GRM
SP-KCH
SP-KOK

0
5
15

10
15
15
10
25
20
15
15
30
25
20
15
20

35
80
15
30
15
70
25
110
10
100
55
35
75

400
400

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O 0O O O 0O 0O O oo o o oo o o o o o o
O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO O O O O OO o o o o o o o o o o

Andrzej Marszatek
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